
Hollywood City Hall
2600 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL 33020

http://www.hollywoodfl.org

City of Hollywood

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-2023-408 Name: 1st Renewal Citywide Grounds Maintenance

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/2/2023 Department of Public Works

On agenda: Final action:12/6/2023 12/6/2023

Title: A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Approving And Authorizing
The Appropriate City Officials To Execute Blanket Purchase Agreements With A Perfect Edge, Inc.
And Nice & Smooth Landscape, Corp. For Citywide Grounds Maintenance Services To Increase The
Contract Annual Amount From $1,965,333.00 To $2,116,965.00 Over A Two-Year Period.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 03 City Grounds Maint Reso 11-20-23 Clean v4.pdf, 2. 02 Bid F-4679-21-PB.pdf, 3. 03 Resolution
R-2021-275 - Citywide Grounds Maintenance.pdf, 4. 04 A Perfect_Edge CM Memo Change Order
Memo.pdf, 5. 05 Resolution R-2023-073.pdf, 6. 06 CPI Notice Letter - A Perfect Edge.pdf, 7. 07 Nice
& Smooth COI.pdf, 8. 08 A Perfect Edge COI.pdf, 9. 09 A Perfect Edge PA600406.pdf, 10. 10 Nice &
Smooth PA600407.pdf, 11. 11 Renewal Evaluation Form - PA60407 Nice and Smooth.pdf, 12. 12
Renewal Evaluation Form - PA600406 A Perfect Edge.pdf, 13. 13 A Perfect Edge Renewal Letter.pdf,
14. 14 Nice & Smooth Renewal Letter.pdf, 15. Term Sheet - A Perfect Edge Inc, and Nice and Smooth
Landscape Corp-2023.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Regular City Commission Meeting12/6/2023 1

City of Hollywood Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

